
Arkansas Delta Rural Communi2es Opioid Response Planning Consor2um

Organiza2on Contact First NameContact Last NameEmail Phone Addresss City State Zip
Leadership Oversight Panel
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement Dr. Joe Thomspon DrJoe@achi.net 501-526-2244 1401 West Capitol Ste 300 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas DHS Office of the Drug Director Kirk Lane kirk.lane@asp.arkansas.gov 501-618-8690 #1 State Polic Plaze Drive LiSle Rock AR 72209
Arkansas DHS Office of the Drug Director Jennifer Shuler jennifer.shuler@dhs.arkansas.gov 501-396-6347 700 Main Street LiSle Rock AR 72205
Mainline Health Systems Alan Nichols gnichols@mainlinehealth.net 870-538-5414 223 North Main Portland AR 71663
Mainline Health Systems Andre Lewis alewis@mainlinehealth.net
Arkansas Rural Helath Partnership Mellie Bridewell melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org 870-265-6553 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Arkansas Rural Helath Partnership Lynn Hawkins lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org 501-588-3938 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653

Offically Designated Members (inlcude Leadership 
Oversight Panel)
James Wright, DO James Wright, DO wrig0027@yahoo.com 870-265-6458 2918 Louis Sessions Street Lake Village AR 71653
Southeast Arkansas College ScoS KuSenkuler skuSenkuler@seark.edu 870-723-8585 1900 S. Hazel Street Pine Bluff AR 71603
UAMS Center for Distance Health Cur2s Lowery, MD LoweryCur2sL@uams.edu 501-686-5847 4301 West Markham Street LiSle Rock AR 72205

Partners
Governor Asa Hutchinson (Health Care Liaison) BriSney Roy BriSney.Roy@governor.arkansas.gov 501-683-6438 AR State Capitol LiSle Rock AR 72201
Congressman Rick Crawford Charles Landrum charles.landrum@mail.house.gov 870-203-9805 2400 E Highland Drive Jonesboro AR 72401
ASorney General Leslie Rutledge Kris2na Carnes kris2na.carnes@arkansasag.gov 501-682-3651 323 Center St. Ste. 200 LiSle Rock AR 72201
ASorney General Leslie Rutledge Cindy Murphy cindy.murphy@arkansasag.gov 501-682-3651 323 Center St. Ste. 200 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas USDA Rural Development David Branscum david.branscum@usda.gov 870-448-6920 700 West Cap2ol Rm 3416 LiSle Rock AR 72201-3225
Arkansas Municipal League Mark Hayes mhayes@arml.org 501-374-3484 301 West 2nd Street North LiSle Rock AR 72114
ARHP Behavioral Health Task Force Heather Perry heatherperry@arruralhealth.org 870-820-1167
Phillips County Opioid Awareness & Preven2on 
Ini2a2ve Becky Hall HallBeckyG@uams.edu 870-995-1717
Phillips County Opioid Awareness & Preven2on 
Ini2a2ve Chief James Smith policechief@helena-westhelena.us  870-995-2340 HWH Police Department Helena-West Helena AR 
Medical Centers of South Arkansas ScoS Street
Medical Centers of South Arkansas Danna Taylor
MCSA /TriTanium Solu2ons Nicole Smith nicoles@tritaniumsolu2ons.com 870-863-2491 700 W. Grove Street El Dorado AR 71730
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Detailed Analysis (Final Report Due October 2019)
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement* Dr. Joe Thomspon DrJoe@achi.net 501-526-2244 1401 West Capitol Ste 300 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement* Pader Moua pmoua@achi.net 1401 West Capitol Ste 300 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement Mike Motley mwmotley@achi.net 1401 West Capitol Ste 300 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement Nichole Sanders nichole@achi.net 1401 West Capitol Ste 300 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Department of Health, State Drug Director Kirk Lane kirk.lane@asp.arkansas.gov 501-618-8690 #1 State Polic Plaze Drive LiSle Rock AR 72209
ASorney General Leslie Rutledge Kris2na Carnes kris2na.carnes@arkansasag.gov 501-682-3651 323 Center St. Ste. 200 LiSle Rock AR 72201
ASorney General Leslie Rutledge Cindy Murphy cindy.murphy@arkansasag.gov 501-682-3651 323 Center St. Ste. 200 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Mellie Bridewell melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org 870-265-6553 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Lynn Hawkins lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org 501-588-3938 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Strategic Plan (Final Report Due January 2020)
UAMS Center for Distance Health/Ins2tute for Digital Health & 
Innova2on* Cur2s Lowery, MD LoweryCur2sL@uams.edu 501-686-5847 4301 West Markham Street LiSle Rock AR 72205
UAMS Center for Distance Health/Ins2tute for Digital Health & 
Innova2on* Tina Benton BentonTinaL@uams.edu 501-686-7164 4301 West Markham Street LiSle Rock AR 72205
UAMS Center for Distance Health/Ins2tute for Digital Health & 
Innova2on* Rachel OS REOS@uams.edu 501-231-7905 4301 West Markham Street LiSle Rock AR 72205
Arkansas Department of Health, State Drug Director Kirk Lane kirk.lane@asp.arkansas.gov 501-618-8690 #1 State Polic Plaze Drive LiSle Rock AR 72209
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement Dr. Joe Thomspon DrJoe@achi.net 501-526-2244 1401 West Capitol Ste 300 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement Pader Moua pmoua@achi.net 1401 West Capitol Ste 300 LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Mellie Bridewell melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org  870-265-6553 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Lynn Hawkins lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org 501-588-3938 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Capital Infrastructure (Final Report Due November 2019)
Arkansas USDA Rural Development* Steve Mosher steve.mosher@usda.gov 479-968-3497 ext 112700 West Cap2ol Rm 3416 LiSle Rock AR 72201-3225
Arkansas Municipal League Lanny Richmond lrichmond@arml.org 501-539-1698 P.O. Box 38/301 W. 2nd North LiSle Rock AR 72115
Congressman Rick Crawford Charles Landrum charles.landrum@mail.house.gov 870-203-9805 2400 E Highland Drive Jonesboro AR 72401
Governor Asa Hutchinson (Health Care Liaison) BriSney Roy BriSney.Roy@governor.arkansas.gov 501-683-6438 AR State Capitol LiSle Rock AR 72201
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Mellie Bridewell melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org 870-265-6553 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Lynn Hawkins lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org 501-588-3938 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Workforce (Final Report Due January 2020)
Mainline Health Systems (recommended by CHCA ED)* Alan Nichols gnichols@mainlinehealth.net 870-538-5414 223 North Main Portland AR 71663
Mainline Health Systems* Andre Lewis alewis@mainlinhealth.net
Southeast Arkansas College ScoS KuSenkuler skuSenkuler@seark.edu 870-723-8585 1900 S. Hazel Street Pine Bluff AR 71603
ARHP Behavioral Health Task Force Heather Perry heatherperry@arruralhealth.org 870-820-1167
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Mellie Bridewell melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org 870-265-6553 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Lynn Hawkins lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org 501-588-3938 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Sustainability (Final Report Due April 2020) 
UAMS Center for Distance Health/Ins2tute for Digital Health & 
Innova2on* Cur2s Lowery, MD LoweryCur2sL@uams.edu 501-686-5847 4301 West Markham Street LiSle Rock AR 72205
UAMS Center for Distance Health/Ins2tute for Digital Health & 
Innova2on* Tina Benton BentonTinaL@uams.edu 501-686-7164 4301 West Markham Street LiSle Rock AR 72205
Arkansas Department of Health, State Drug Director Kirk Lane kirk.lane@asp.arkansas.gov 501-618-8690 #1 State Polic Plaze Drive LiSle Rock AR 72209
James Wright, DO James Wright, DO wrig0027@yahoo.com 870-265-6458 2918 Louis Sessions Street Lake Village AR 71653
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Mellie Bridewell melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org 870-265-6553 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership Lynn Hawkins lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org 501-588-3938 1969 Lakehall Road Lake Village AR 71653
REGIONAL SUBSTANCE USE DISORDER (SUD) ACTION PLAN  (DUE 
MAY 2020)
*** Represents Workgroup Leader 
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